#### Yeshiva University, Cardozo School of Law

### LARC @ Cardozo Law

**Event Invitations 2017** 

**Event Invitations** 

4-6-2017

# The Seventeenth Annual International Advocate for Peace Award Honoring: Rajiv Shah, President of the Rockefeller Foundation

Cardozo Journal of Conflict Resolution (CJCR)

Follow this and additional works at: https://larc.cardozo.yu.edu/event-invitations-2017

#### **Recommended Citation**

Cardozo Journal of Conflict Resolution (CJCR), "The Seventeenth Annual International Advocate for Peace Award Honoring: Rajiv Shah, President of the Rockefeller Foundation" (2017). *Event Invitations* 2017. 36.

https://larc.cardozo.yu.edu/event-invitations-2017/36

This Book is brought to you for free and open access by the Event Invitations at LARC @ Cardozo Law. It has been accepted for inclusion in Event Invitations 2017 by an authorized administrator of LARC @ Cardozo Law. For more information, please contact christine.george@yu.edu, ingrid.mattson@yu.edu.

The Cardozo Journal of Conflict Resolution presents:

# The Seventeenth Annual International Advocate for Peace Award Honoring:



## Rajiv Shah President of The Rockefeller Foundation

Former Administrator of the U.S. Agency for International Development; Chief Scientist and Undersecretary of Agriculture For Research, Education, and Economics during President Obama's Administration

Thursday, April 6, 2017 6 p.m.

## Third Floor Lounge Cardozo School of Law 55 Fifth Avenue, New York, NY 10003











